
Training Skills/Other
Languages/Accents: Polish, English 
(General American), Ukrainian/German 
(basics)
Voice: Alto
Additional: Driving License, EU passport, 
sewing (manual/machine), IT auditor, 
engineer, firearms safety protocols on film 
sets (basics), stage combat

• American Academy of Dramatic Arts (LA & NY, US)
• Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
• Matt Zina Acting (Online & London, UK)
• The Lee Strasberg Theatre and Film Institute (Online)
• Wolandejski Theatre (Warsaw, Poland)
• MKA Music Studio (Rotterdam, Netherlands)
• Vocalis Studio (Warsaw, Poland)
• Screen Combat Academy (Dublin, Ireland)

Passionate actress and singer exploring humanity through performance. Using a combination of life 
experience and acting knowledge to be an authentic storyteller and artist. 

Karolina Sobota
Actress/Singer | Non-Union

Mobile: +48 513 843 601
Mail: carriehausmusic@gmail.com
Playing age: 25-33
Height: 4'11'’
Spotlight
Instagram
IMDb

Agent: MATT ZINA AGENCY
Evesham House, 1a 
Evesham Grove, Idle, 
Bradford, West Yorkshire, 
BD10 8TN
Tel: 0330 2290105
agency@mzacting.com

Film/Theatre
SQUAD GOALS
VOLUM
Local/University 
theater groups

Extra
Supporting
Multiple roles

Sitinpretty Productions (dir. Camille Hugh)
SAE Institute (dir. Mina Michail)
Warsaw University of Technology Theatre/
Wolandejski Theatre/Other

2025
2025
2015-
2022

Music
Zug Gospel 
7x Gospel Festival
7x Gospel Festival
Undergrace Gospel Choir/
SGH Choir/Local stage 

Vocalist 
(concert and 
workshops)
Vocalist
(multiple concerts)

Dir. Brian Fentress
Dir. Lascelles Haughton and Colin Williams
Dir. Dathan Thigpen and Wayne Ellington
Dir. Katarzyna Czauderna/
Dir. Tomasz Hynek/Dir. Konrad Oklejewicz

2022
2022
2021
2011- 
2022

https://app.spotlight.com/6379-9056-7115
https://www.instagram.com/_veroni_ka_art_?igsh=MzRlODBiNWFlZA==
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm16476725/?ref_=ext_shr_lnk

