Karolina Sobota

Actress/Singer | Non-Union

Mobile: +48 513 843 601

Mail: carriehausmusic@gmail.com

Playing age: 25-33

Height: 4'11''

Spotlight Instagram

IMDb

Agent: MATT ZINA AGENCY

Evesham House, 1a Evesham Grove, Idle,

Bradford, West Yorkshire,

BD108TN

Tel: 0330 2290105

agency@mzacting.com



Passionate actress and singer exploring humanity through performance. Using a combination of life experience and acting knowledge to be an authentic storyteller and artist.

Film/Theatre

2025	SQUAD GOALS	Extra	Sitinpretty Productions (dir. Camille Hugh)
2025	VOLUM	Supporting	SAE Institute (dir. Mina Michail)
2015-	Local/University	Multiple roles	Warsaw University of Technology Theatre/
2022	theater groups		Wolandejski Theatre/Other

Music

2022	Zug Gospel	Vocalist	Dir. Brian Fentress
2022	7x Gospel Festival	(concert and	Dir. Lascelles Haughton and Colin Williams
2021	7x Gospel Festival	workshops)	Dir. Dathan Thigpen and Wayne Ellington
2011-	Undergrace Gospel Choir/	Vocalist	Dir. Katarzyna Czauderna/
2022	SGH Choir/Local stage	(multiple concerts)	Dir. Tomasz Hynek/Dir. Konrad Oklejewicz

Training

- American Academy of Dramatic Arts (LA & NY, US)
- Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
- Matt Zina Acting (Online & London, UK)
- The Lee Strasberg Theatre and Film Institute (Online)
- Wolandejski Theatre (Warsaw, Poland)
- MKA Music Studio (Rotterdam, Netherlands)
- Vocalis Studio (Warsaw, Poland)
- Screen Combat Academy (Dublin, Ireland)

Skills/Other

Languages/Accents: Polish, English (General American), Ukrainian/German (basics)

Voice: Alto

Additional: Driving License, EU passport, sewing (manual/machine), IT auditor, engineer, firearms safety protocols on film sets (basics), stage combat